March

IDAHO PAINT HORSE CLUB (IPHC)
lJPHC Casual Fundraiser Show

Boots, Long Pants and Proper Tack Required. No Spaghetti Straps or Tube Tops

31, 2019

Birt Arena — Nampa, ID

Main Judge: Wade Kirksey
HIGH POINTS AWARDS

Second Judge:

Show Secretary: Shawn Charters, chartersconsulting@gmail.com

Online Entry Link: https://goo.gl/forms/1JXaxnYg7hinAVIiw1l

Stalls: Melinda Birt, birtarena@msn.com or (208) 466-1820
Class Fees: $6.00 per class.
Starts at 9:00 a.m.

©CoNoOM®WNE

Stallions Quarter Horse
Stallions Appaloosa/Paint/Pinto
Stallions AMSOPS

Stallions All Other Breeds
Stallions Miniature

Geldings Quarter Horse
Geldings Appaloosa /Paint/Pinto
Geldings AMSOPS

Geldings All Other Breeds

. Geldings Miniature

. Mares Quarter Horse

. Mares Appaloosa/Paint/Pinto
. Mares AMSOPS

. Mares All Other Breeds

. Mares Miniature

. Showmanship Miniature

. Showmanship 50 and Over

. Showmanship 19 - 49

. Showmanship 14 - 18

. Showmanship 13 and Under
. Showmanship 11 and Under

Driving not to Start before 9:30 am Main Arena.
Bareback and Leadline will fit in before Roadster
— 2" Judge

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

Pleasure Driving Large Cart

Pleasure Driving Small Cart
Disciplined Rail Large Cart

Disciplined Rail Small Cart
Reinsmanship Driving Large Cart
Reinsmanship Driving Small Cart
Bareback Equitation

Leadline 6 and Under (No Cross Entry)
Roadster Driving Large Cart

Roadster Driving Small Cart

English Classed Held in the Main Arena

32.
33.

English Pleasure Beginning Horse 1st Year W/T
English Pleasure Walk Trot Open (may X enter)

34.
35.
36.
37.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

English Pleasure Gaited Horse 2 Gait
English Pleasure Gaited Horse 3 Gait
English Equitation Gaited Horse 2 Gait
English Pleasure 11 and Under W/T (no X
Entry)

English Equitation 11 & Under W/T (no X Entry)
English Pleasure LTD W/T (no X Entry)
English Equitation LTD W/T (no X Entry)
English Pleasure 13 and Under

English Pleasure 14 - 18

English Pleasure 19 - 49

English Pleasure 50 and Over

English Pleasure Open

English Pleasure Green Horse

English Pleasure JR Horse

English Pleasure SR Horse

English Pleasure Quarter Horse

English Pleasure Appaloosa/Paint/Pinto
English Pleasure AMSOPS

English Pleasure All Other Breeds
English Equitation 13 and Under

English Equitation 14 — 18

English Equitation 19 — 49

English Equitation 50 & Over

English Equitation Green Rider No Pattern

Trail Outside in Small Arena 2" Judge
Concurrent with English Classes

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

Trail In Hand 3 and Under

Trail In Hand 4 and Over

Trail Walk Trot Open

Trail Walk Trot LTD (no x entry)
Trail 11 and Under W/T (no x entry)
Trail Gaited Horse 2 Gait

Trail Green Horse/Rider

Trail 50 & Over

Trail 19 — 49

Trail 14 — 18


mailto:chartersconsulting@gmail.com
https://goo.gl/forms/1JXgxnYq7hlnAVlw1
mailto:birtarena@msn.com

68.

Trail 13 and Under

Western Classes Indoor Arena — Main Judge

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

76.

77.
78.

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Western Pleasure Beg Horse 1st Year W/T
Western Pleasure W/T Open

Western Pleasure Green Horse

Western Pleasure Gaited Horse 2 Gait
Western Pleasure Gaited Horse 3 Gait
Western Horsemanship Gaited 2 Gait
Western Pleasure 11 and Under W/T (no X
Entry)

Western Horsemanship 11 and Under W/T (no
X Entry)

Western Pleasure LTD Rider W/T (no X Entry)
Western Horsemanship LTD Rider W/T (no X
Entry)

Western Pleasure 13 and Under

Western Pleasure 14 — 18

Western Pleasure 19 — 49

Western Pleasure 50 and Over

Western Pleasure Open

Western Pleasure JR Horse

Western Pleasure SR Horse

Western Pleasure Quarter Horse

Western Pleasure Appaloosa/Paint/Pinto
Western Pleasure AMSOPS

Western Pleasure All Other Breeds

W. Horsemanship Green Rider No Pattern
Western Horsemanship 13 and Under
Western Horsemanship 14 — 18

Western Horsemanship 19 — 49

Western Horsemanship 50 and Over

Reining

95.
96.
97.
98.

Reining All Ages
Reining Non Pro
Reining 18 & Under
Reining Gaited **



